
A3

DIMENSIONS:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

D D

C

B

A

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

REVISIONS

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

LOC DIST

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

1470-19 (3/11)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

1,85

1
,
1
0

0,75 0,50

1,15 REF

1
,
1

1
,
1
5

2,85 0,20

0,8 REF

1
,
5

2
,
6
0

3,26 0,20

0,5

1,15

1,41

0,8

0
,
9
5

R
(2
x)

0,
2

0,75 0,40

0.25 MAX.

0
.
0
3
 

M
I
N
.

REF
0,90

1,65 1,01 0,15

0,30 MIN.
ZONE 1

0,30 MIN.
ZONE 1

1,41
ZONE 2

1
,
1
5

Z
O
N
E
 
2

1
,
7
0

3,26

2
,
3
0

3,03

2
,
0
0

3,16

ZONE 2

RECOMMENDED PWB LAY-OUT ( 0.05)
DASHED CIRCLES ARE THE LOCATION 
OF THE SPRING FINGER BOTTOM HOLES

REFERENCE VIEW FOR 
COMPONENT PLACEMENT

SCALE  15:1

ZONE 1

R0.35

SEE DETAIL  A

SCALE  15:1

DETAIL  A
SCALE  50:1

SCALE  15:1



A3

DIMENSIONS:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

D D

C

B

A

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

REVISIONS

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

LOC DIST

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

1470-19 (3/11)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

C

C

1000mm REF

WEEDING THE COVER TAPE.

300 REF
WITHOUT CHARGE

WITHOUT CHARGE
100~125HOLES

WITH PRODUCT CHARGE
4500EA/1REEL

F
R
A
N
G
E
 
C
O
R
E
 
D
I
A

1
0
0

1

18.4 MAX
REEL WIDTH

12.4

3
3
0

1
R
E
E
L
 
D
I
A
.

~180
PEELING ANGLE

   0.1~1.3N(300mm/min)
PEELING STRENGTH

165

4,04,0

2.0

1
,
7
5

5
,
5
0

1
2
,
0

0
,
3

0,35

1 LABEL

1 COVER TAPE

1 EMBOSS

1 PLASTIC REEL

4500 SPRING FINGER

QTY DESCRIPTION ITEM

+2
 0

4

3

2

1

2

3

4

5

5

SCALE  5:1

+0.10
1.50

-0

SECTION  C-C

1


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_8
	new_view_10
	top_11
	bottom_12
	right_13
	new_view_17
	A
	new_view_22
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_25


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_26
	right_29



